Other Secured Creditors (if any) (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)

Claimed by the Applicant Admitted by the IRP
S. No. Name
Principal Interest | Total Amount Principal Interest Total Amount
1 HDFC Bank 1,10,26,532 - 1,10,26,532 1,00,24,567 - 1,00,24,567
2 |DMI Finance 10,01,28,184 - 10,01,28,184 5,64,60,545 - 5,64,60,545
11,11,54,716 - 11,11,54,716 6,64,85,112 - 6,64,85,112
Other Unsecured Creditors (if any) (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)
S. No Name Claimed by the Applicant Admitted by the IRP
T Principal Interest | Total Amount Principal Interest Total Amount
1 |Redtopaz Real Estate Pvt Ltd 12,72,83,534 - 12,72,83,534 12,72,83,534 - 12,72,83,534
2 |M/s Ojswi Trades Investment & Finance Ltd. 2,91,29,602 - 2,91,29,602 2,91,29,602 - 2,91,29,602
3 |M/s Dauphin Sales Pvt Ltd 25,16,27,278 - 25,16,27,278 9,16,27,278 - 9,16,27,278
4 |Nexus Infracon Pvt Ltd 22,85,10,317 - 22,85,10,317 22.85,10,317 - 22,85,10,317
63,65,50,731 - 63,65,50,731 47,65,50,731 - 47,65,50,731
Total 74,77,05,447 54,30,35,843 54,30,35,843




